

Appreciation Pin Endorsement

The Appreciation Pin recognizes an individual's exemplary service in support of delivering the Girl Scout Leadership Experience. This service, which has had measurable impact on at least 1/2 of a Service Unit, helps the Service Unit reach its mission-delivery goals.

Eligibility for Consideration (will be evaluated at the Council level)

- Only service prior to October 1 of the current school year may be included
- Registered Girl Scout adult member with Girl Scouts of Historic Georgia
- Completed and current background check
- Owes no money to the council
- 2 endorsements from different people describing the support required

Describe how the candidate meets each requirement below (do not include names of individuals as we have a blind review process)

Identify the position for the individual being nominated and how you know the individual's

Response:
Describe the nominee's exemplary service (beyond the troop level) related to delivery of the Girl Scout Leadership Experience:
Response:

Define how the service has a measurable impact on at least 1/2 of the Service Unit: Response:
Explain how this helps the Service Unit reach its mission-delivery goals: Response: